Introduction 

CONTACTS WITH THE COMMISSION 

The telephone continued to be the public‟s preferred method of contacting the Commission. 

Five hundred and seventy-six (576) contacts were recorded for the period under review-; 

July 2009 - March 2010. Of this number, forty-four (44) resulted in investigations of licensed 

cable, radio or television operators. This level of investigation represents a decrease of 

forty-nine percent (49%) when compared to the similar period last year.